
41 41Römerstraße - Nordbahnhof - ZOB - Schulzentrum SW - Wallensteinstraße

Montag-Freitag

Grundnerstraße ab
Schölnhammerstraße
Peringerstraße
Uhlandstraße
Körnerstraße
Pestalozzistraße
Nürnberger Straße
Nordbahnhof / West
Rechbergstraße
Z O B an

Z O B ab
Technische Hochschule
Stadttheater
Rathausplatz
Brückenkopf
Haunwöhrer Straße
Aventinstraße
Lindberghstraße
St. Anton
Schulzentrum SW, Gustav-Adolf-
Schulzentrum SW, Gustav-Adolf-
Speckweg
Wallensteinstraße
Dr.-Maier-Straße
Osnabrücker Straße an

S
07.20
07.21
07.22
07.24
07.25
07.26
07.27
07.28
07.29

07.30
07.32
07.33
07.35
07.36
07.38
07.39

07.40
07.41

S

11.30
11.32
11.33
11.34
11.36
11.37
11.38

12.05
12.07
12.09
12.10
12.12
12.14
12.16
12.17

12.18
12.19
12.21
12.22
12.23
12.24

S

12.25
12.27
12.28
12.29
12.31
12.32
12.33

S

13.07
13.09
13.10
13.11
13.13
13.14
13.15

15.29
15.30
15.31
15.33
15.34
15.35
15.36
15.37
15.38
15.42

S



41 41Wallensteinstraße - Schulzentrum SW - ZOB - Nordbahnhof  - Römerstraße

Montag-Freitag

Dr.-Maier-Straße ab
Osnabrücker Straße
Speckweg
Schulzentrum SW, Gustav-Adolf-
Schulzentrum SW, Gustav-Adolf-
Lindberghstraße
Eigenheimstraße
Haunwöhrer Straße
Brückenkopf
Rathausplatz
Stadttheater
Technische Hochschule
Rechbergstraße
Nordbahnhof / West
Pestalozzistraße
Körnerstraße
Uhlandstraße
Peringerstraße
Grundnerstraße
Schölnhammerstraße
Z O B an
Z O B ab
St. Anton
Rechbergstraße
Nordbahnhof / West
Pestalozzistraße
Körnerstraße
Uhlandstraße
Schölnhammerstraße
Peringerstraße an

06.26

06.28
06.29
06.31
06.33
06.34
06.35
06.37

S
07.11
07.13
07.15
07.16
07.17
07.18
07.20
07.23
07.25
07.27

S
07.30
07.32
07.34
07.35
07.36
07.37
07.38

07.41

08.30
08.31
08.32
08.34
08.35
08.36
08.37
08.38
08.40
08.41
08.43
08.45

08.47

S

13.05
13.06
13.07
13.08
13.09
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.15
13.17
13.18
13.20
13.22
13.23
13.25
13.27
13.28

S


